

2025CPT.06.08.20781.1

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VARIOUS

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY &
PAVING COMPANY INC
LILLINGTON, NC

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO
ROCKY MOUNT, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			76,500.00		84,000.00
0002	0163000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT CONC PVMT	56 SY	60.00		3,360.00	60.00	3,360.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	284 TON	50.00		14,200.00	80.25	22,791.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	15.14 SMI	2,900.00		43,906.00	2,500.00	37,850.00
0005	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,448 TON	36.79		90,061.92	47.75	116,892.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,056 SY	9.82		30,009.92	13.00	39,728.00
0007	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	720 TON	92.12		66,326.40	127.00	91,440.00
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	9,410 TON	64.23		604,404.30	79.35	746,683.50
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	160 TON	84.23		13,476.80	84.00	13,440.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	694 TON	626.63		434,881.22	604.50	419,523.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	57 TON	250.00		14,250.00	226.50	12,910.50
0012	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) (4" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY)	56 SY	165.00		9,240.00	165.00	9,240.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	900.00		5,400.00	975.00	5,850.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,143 SF	6.96		7,955.28	7.00	8,001.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			26,250.00		15,000.00
0016	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	134,213 LF	0.56		75,159.28	0.56	75,159.28
0017	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	40 LF	8.25		330.00	8.25	330.00
0018	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (16" X 90 M WHITE THERMO(RXR CROSSBUCK))	200 LF	7.25		1,450.00	7.25	1,450.00
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 (24" X 90 M WHITE THERMO)	90 LF	8.25		742.50	8.25	742.50
0020	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 (THERMO RXR 90 M)	8 EA	100.00		800.00	100.00	800.00
0021	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	454 EA	5.25		2,383.50	5.25	2,383.50
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	1,521,087.12	TOTAL	1,707,574.28
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	1,521,087.12	SUB-TOTAL	1,707,574.28

BIDDERS IN ORDER

JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING COMPANY INC
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

1,521,087.12
1,707,574.28

DocuSigned by:
Neil Butler
B42B449E08FF469...